
Gunnedah v Inverell
Barraba v Moree
Narrabri v Quirindi

Scone v Bye
Walcha v Pirates

Barraba v Gunnedah
Quirindi v Moree

Bye v Narrabri
Pirates v Scone
Inverell v Walcha

Gunnedah v Quirindi
Moree v Bye

Narrabri v Pirates
Scone v Walcha

Barraba v Inverell

Bye v Gunnedah
Pirates v Moree
Walcha v Narrabri
Inverell v Scone
Quirindi v Barraba

Gunnedah v Pirates
Moree v Walcha

Narrabri v Scone
Barraba v Bye
Quirindi v Inverell

Walcha v Gunnedah
Scone v Moree

Inverell v Narrabri
Pirates v Barraba

Bye v Quirindi

Gunnedah v Scone
Moree v Narrabri

Barraba v Walcha
Quirindi v Pirates

Bye v Inverell

Narrabri v Gunnedah
Inverell v Moree
Scone v Barraba

Walcha v Quirindi
Pirates v Bye

Gunnedah v Moree
Barraba v Narrabri
Quirindi v Scone

Bye v Walcha
Pirates v Inverell
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CENTRAL NORTH RUGBY UNION 2020 DRAW 

1st & 2nd Grade Draw Colts Womens 7's

Round 7 - Saturday, 23 May 2020

Round 1 - Saturday, 4 April 2020

 Saturday, 11 April 2020 Easter Bye Weekend

Round 2 - Saturday, 18 April 2020

Round 3 - Saturday, 25 April 2020 ANZAC Day

Round 8 - Saturday, 30 May 2020

Saturday, 6 June 2020 Country Championships

Round 9 - Saturday, 13 June 2020

Round 4 - Saturday, 2 May 2020

Round 5 - Saturday, 9 May 2020

Round 6 - Saturday, 16 May 2020



Inverell v Gunnedah
Barraba v Moree
Quirindi v Narrabri

Bye v Scone
Pirates v Walcha

Gunnedah v Barraba
Moree v Quirindi

Narrabri v Bye
Scone v Pirates

Walcha v Inverell

Quirindi v Gunnedah
Bye v Moree

Pirates v Narrabri
Walcha v Scone
Barraba v Inverell

Gunnedah v Bye
Moree v Pirates

Narrabri v Walcha
Scone v Inverell

Barraba v Quirindi

Pirates v Gunnedah
Walcha v Moree
Scone v Narrabri

Bye v Barraba
Inverell v Quirindi

Gunnedah v Walcha
Moree v Scone

Narrabri v Inverell
Barraba v Pirates
Quirindi v Bye

Scone v Gunnedah
Narrabri v Moree
Walcha v Barraba
Pirates v Quirindi
Inverell v Bye

Gunnedah v Narrabri
Moree v Inverell

Barraba v Scone
Quirindi v Walcha

Bye v Pirates

Moree v Gunnedah
Narrabri v Barraba

Scone v Quirindi
Walcha v Bye
Inverell v Pirates

Elimination Final A 3 v 4

Qualifying Final B 1 v 2

Final C L B v W A

Grand Final D W B v W C

Club's turn to give up home game to Barraba

Saturday, 12 September 2020
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Saturday, 22 August 2020

Saturday, 29 August 2020

Saturday, 5 September 2020

Round 16 - Saturday, 1 August 2020

Round 17 - Saturday, 8 August 2020

Round 18 - Saturday, 15 August 2020

Round 12 - Saturday, 4 July 2020

Round 10 - Saturday, 20 June 2020

Round 11 - Saturday, 27 June 2020

Round 13 - Saturday, 11 July 2020

Round 14 - Saturday, 18 July 2020

Round 15 - Saturday, 25 July 2020



Draw from hat at end of season meeting Barraba 18/8/2019

1 Gunnedah

2 Moree

3 Narrabri

4 Scone

5 Walcha

6 Pirates

7 bye

8 Quirindi

9 Barraba

10 Inverell

Notes

New draw each year

Clubs can negotiate to swap if not happy with position in draw eg clashes with race day

Must negotiate before 2019 AGM

Scone Race Day 16th May 2020

Moree Race Day 23rd May 2020
Paired teams so when one is home the other is away

Gunnedah Inverell

Moree Pirates

Narrabri Bye

Scone Quirindi

Walcha Barraba


